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Anlage
Ludwig-Gramlich-Str. 3, 67454 Hal3loch
T 06324 3499 F 06324 980868 info@tc-hassloch.de

Hallenadresse
Ludwig-Gramlich-Str. 3, 67454 Hal3loch
T 06324 3499 F 06324 980868 info@tc-hassloch.de

Sportwart/in
Jordan-Keller, Bettina
T 0151 11649698 sport@tc-hassloch.de

Jugendwart/in
Noé, Oliver
T 0174 8375734 jugend@tc-hassloch.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Weitzel, Manfred
T 0176 34421170 manfred.weitzel@web.de
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Herren 30 1
MF: Marcel Gumm

m 0176 21172199; marcelgumm@yahoo.de

Herren 30 2 (4er)
MF: Sebastian Kraus

m 0176 72305324; sebkraus772@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Litzel, Steffen
Jakob, Sven

Ott, Felix

Postel, Mike
Gumm, Marcel
Gebhart, Stefan
Hormes, Jan
Neubauer, Timo
Flory, Patrick
Eckstein, Jochen
Jakob, Patrick
Kuntz, Michael
Pischulti, Andre
Beck, Denis
Kessler, Andre
Neumeyer, Dennis
Buschlinger, Tim
See, Alexander
Kraus, Sebastian
Konrad, Marcus
21 Sonntag, Sven
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

18554523
18803093
18253411
17754804
18454011
18997903
18997905
18454104
19074168
17955784
18354087
18891279
18997904
18551562
19110742
18156509
18455277
17856369
19459355
19157365
18892622

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK17,0
LK17,1
LK18,3
LK18,8
LK18,8
LK20,1
LK22,4
LK20,9
LK22,7
LK22,2
LK23,1
LK24,4
LK20,7
LK20,5
LK20,5
LK24,0
LK22,3
LK24,0
LK22,9
LK25,0
LK24,5
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